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  2022 DESC Board and Committee Calendar of Meetings      
 

Rev. 03/11/2022 
  

Month  Corporation Board  Executive Committee  Audit and Finance 
Committee  

 

Program Services Committee  

JANUARY        

FEBRUARY      

MARCH       

 
 

APRIL   

  
 
 

Thursday, April 21, 2022  
10:00 am – 11:30 am  

DESC Offices and Zoom  

 
Thursday, April 26, 2022  

9:00 am – 10:30 am  
DESC Offices and Zoom  

 

MAY  

 
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 

9:45 am – 11:00 am 
DESC Offices and Zoom 

  

Tuesday, May 10, 2022  
9:00 am – 9:30 am  

DESC Offices and Zoom  
    

JUNE  
Tuesday, June 28, 2022 

9:45 am – 11:00 am  
DESC Offices and Zoom  

Tuesday, June 28, 2022  
9:00 am – 9:30 am  

DESC Offices and Zoom  

Thursday, June 23, 2022 

10:00 am – 11:30 am 

DESC Offices and Zoom 

Tuesday, June 21, 2022  
10:00 am – 11:30 am  

DESC Offices and Zoom  
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Month  Corporation Board  Executive Committee  
Audit and Finance 

Committee  
Program Services 

Committee  

JULY          

AUGUST  
Tuesday, August 23, 2022  

9:45 am – 11:00 am  
DESC Offices and Zoom  

Tuesday, August 23, 2022  
9:00 am – 9:30 am  

DESC Offices and Zoom  

Thursday, August 11, 2022 

10:00 am – 11:30 am 

DESC Offices and Zoom  
  

SEPTEMBER        
Tuesday, September 20, 2022  

10:00 am – 11:30 am  
DESC Offices and Zoom  

  

OCTOBER  
Tuesday, October 25, 2022  

9:45 am – 11:00 am  
DESC Offices and Zoom  

Tuesday, October 25, 2022  
9:00 am – 9:30 am  

DESC Offices and Zoom  
    

NOVEMBER          

DECEMBER  
Tuesday, December 13, 2022  

9:45 am – 11:00 am  
DESC Offices and Zoom  

Tuesday, December 13, 2022  
9:00 am – 9:30 am  

DESC Offices and Zoom  

Thursday, December 8, 2022 

10:00 am – 11:30 am 

DESC Offices and Zoom  

 
Tuesday, December 6, 2022  

10:00 am – 11:30 am  
DESC Offices and Zoom  

  
  

  


